Industrial Computer Chassis
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 25-Mar-2011
Features
ACP-1010/1320
 � Space-saving 1U rackmount chassis, ideal building block for business
expansion
 � Supports full-size SHB/SBC or ATX/MicroATX motherboards
 � LED indicators for LAN connectivity, alarm notification of power supply, HDD

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Model Name Power Supply
Backplane Version
ACP-1010BP-00XE -
ACP-1010BP-30ZE 1757000160G
ACP-1320BP-00XE -
ACP-1320BP-30ZE 1757000160G
Motherboard Version
ACP-1010MB0-00XE -
ACP-1010MB0-30ZE 1757000263
ACP-1320MB0-00XE -
ACP-1320MB0-30ZE 1757000263
*ACP-1010MB/1320 MB does not support AIMB-763, 542, 562 and 564 because the height
of the audio connector is over 1U.
Optional Accessories
Part Name Description
2130007889S000 Filter 170 x 32 x 5 mm for ACP-1010
96SDVR-8X-ST-SN-B Black slim SATA 8X DVD-RW ROM
1700011772 SATA power wire 6-pin to big 4-pin
9662132000E  Black 3.5" mobile HDD tray
1960048353T000 I/O shield for AIMB-780/767/580/566